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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Allen, Robert  
5670 Davis Ford Road 
Manassas, VA 20112

1.Robert G. Allen, P.C. 
2.Attorney 
3.Manassas, VA

12/17/2014 $150.00 $150.00

Brown, William  
411 Mt. Haven Drive 
Forest, VA 24551

1.William F. Brown M.D. P.C. 
2.Physician 
3.Ahoskie, NC

12/06/2014 $250.00 $250.00

Friends of Maureen Caddigan 
16010 Edgewood Drive 
Montclair, VA 22025

1. 
2.Campaign Committee 
3.Dumfries

12/13/2014 $200.00 $200.00

Hylton, Conrad  
PO Box 100 
Woodbridge, VA 22194

1.Hylton Enterprises 
2.Real Estate Management 
3.Dale City VA

12/06/2014 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Kreider, Lawrence  
12249 Cathedral Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Woodbridge VA

12/05/2014 $250.00 $250.00

Lawson, Jeanine M 
13708 Bridlewood Dr 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.Prince William County 
2.Supervisor 
3.Prince William VA

12/31/2014 $250.00 $400.00

McQuigg, Michele B 
1415 Admiral Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.PWC 
2.Clerk of Circuit Court 
3.Manassas VA

09/28/2014 $1.00 $442.73

McQuigg, Michele B 
1415 Admiral Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.PWC 
2.Clerk of Circuit Court 
3.Manassas VA

11/23/2014 $5.00 $447.73

McQuigg, Michele B 
1415 Admiral Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.PWC 
2.Clerk of Circuit Court 
3.Manassas VA

12/03/2014 $5.00 $452.73

McQuigg, Michele B 
1415 Admiral Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.PWC 
2.Clerk of Circuit Court 
3.Manassas VA

12/21/2014 $5.00 $457.73

Revak, Joan  
2491 Linwood Lane 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Woodbridge VA

12/09/2014 $500.00 $500.00

Romano, Anthony  
11669 Sandal Wood Ln 
Manassas, VA 20112

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Manassas VA

12/08/2014 $200.00 $200.00
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McQuigg for Clerk of Court (CC-12-00849) Reporting Period: 07/01/2014 Through: 12/31/2014
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Saggers, Cheryl  
5077 Willow Oak 
Dumfries, VA 22025

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Montclair, VA 22025

12/15/2014 $250.00 $250.00

Shirasago, Dale  
5939 Rhode Island Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.Scitor Corp. 
2.Analyst 
3.Arlington, VA

12/08/2014 $200.00 $200.00

Total This Period $3,266.00
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

McQuigg, Michele B 
1415 Admiral Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1. PWC 
2. Clerk of Circuit Court 
3. Manassas VA 
4. web hosting by Intermedial 
5. Actual Cost

07/01/2014 $13.97 $347.78

McQuigg, Michele B 
1415 Admiral Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1. PWC 
2. Clerk of Circuit Court 
3. Manassas VA 
4. web hosting by Intermedia 
5. Actual Cost

08/01/2014 $13.96 $361.74

McQuigg, Michele B 
1415 Admiral Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1. PWC 
2. Clerk of Circuit Court 
3. Manassas VA 
4. web hosting by Hostex 
5. Actual Cost

09/25/2014 $79.99 $441.73

McQuigg, Michele B 
1415 Admiral Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1. PWC 
2. Clerk of Circuit Court 
3. Manassas VA 
4. note cards & envelopes 
5. Actual Cost

12/26/2014 $52.20 $509.93

McQuigg, Michele B 
1415 Admiral Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1. PWC 
2. Clerk of Circuit Court 
3. Manassas VA 
4. IT Services 
5. Actual Cost

12/31/2014 $2,000.00 $2,509.93

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. voter list 
5. Fair Market Value

07/11/2014 $277.95 $7,582.81

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. voter list 
5. Fair Market Value

08/11/2014 $277.95 $7,860.76

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. voter list 
5. Fair Market Value

09/26/2014 $277.91 $8,138.67

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. voter list 
5. Fair Market Value

10/17/2014 $277.72 $8,416.39

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. voter list 
5. Fair Market Value

11/17/2014 $278.38 $8,694.77

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. voter list 
5. Fair Market Value

12/12/2014 $279.25 $8,974.02
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McQuigg for Clerk of Court (CC-12-00849) Reporting Period: 07/01/2014 Through: 12/31/2014
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Total This Period $3,829.28
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

PayPal 
2211 North First St 
San Jose, CA 95131

Fee Michele 
McQuigg 11/17/2014 $1.50

Higgins, Justin  
16560 Nanticoke Way 
#102 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

IT Services Michele 
McQuigg 11/23/2014 $500.00

Staples 
14497 Potomac Mills Rd 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

office supplies Michele 
McQuigg 11/23/2014 $115.31

Piryx Inc 
144 2nd Street 
1st Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94105

fee Michele 
McQuigg 11/26/2014 $0.70

United States Postal Service 
General Delivery 
Occoquan, VA 22025

stamps Michele 
McQuigg 11/28/2014 $98.00

Phoenix Printing 
5176 Tilbury Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

Printing Michele 
McQuigg 12/01/2014 $159.00

Piryx Inc 
144 2nd Street 
1st Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94105

fee Michele 
McQuigg 12/08/2014 $0.70

Piryx Inc 
144 2nd Street 
1st Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94105

fee Michele 
McQuigg 12/10/2014 $8.81

Piryx Inc 
144 2nd Street 
1st Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94105

fee Michele 
McQuigg 12/11/2014 $34.78

Piryx Inc 
144 2nd Street 
1st Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94105

fee Michele 
McQuigg 12/16/2014 $20.05

Piryx Inc 
144 2nd Street 
1st Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94105

fee Michele 
McQuigg 12/22/2014 $12.15

Piryx Inc 
144 2nd Street 
1st Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94105

fee Michele 
McQuigg 12/24/2014 $0.70

Piryx Inc 
144 2nd Street 
1st Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94105

fee Michele 
McQuigg 12/31/2014 $8.50
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Total This Period $960.20
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Schedule E: Itemization of Loans Received 
 
Full Name of Lender and Address

Full Name of Co-Borrower, Guarantor or Endorser 
Address

Date 
Received

Amount of 
Loan This 
Period

Remaining 
Loan 
Balance

McQuigg, Michele B 
1415 Admiral Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

12/31/2014 $50,000.00 $50,000.00

Total This Period
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule F: Debts remaining Unpaid as of this 
Report 
 
Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

McQuigg, Michele B 
1415 Admiral Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

10/22/2007 $17,500.00

McQuigg, Michele B 
1415 Admiral Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

03/21/2012 $2,000.00

McQuigg, Michele B 
1415 Admiral Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

12/31/2014 $50,000.00

Total This Period $69,500.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 14 $3,266.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 11 $3,829.28

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 43 $2,229.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 68 $9,324.28

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $3,829.28

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $960.20

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $4,789.48

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $19,500.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $50,000.00

13. Subtotal $69,500.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $69,500.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $1,131.97

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $9,324.28

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $50,000.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $59,324.28

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $60,456.25

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$4,789.48

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $4,789.48

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $55,666.77

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $69,500.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $1,580.45

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $10,038.67

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $59,324.28

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $69,362.95

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $70,943.40

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $10,487.15

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$4,789.48

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $15,276.63

29. Ending Balance $55,666.77
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